
Gas Marketers/Suppliers 
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CONSTELLATION  
 
Martin Schindler  
Martin.Schindler@constellation.com  
Business Development Manager  
9400 Bunsen Pkwy  
Suite 100 
Louisville, KY 40220 402-969-6162 
 
Mike Granstaff  
Michael.granstaff@constellation.com  
Sr Business Development Manager  
913-593-3071 
 
SECURE ENERGY CONSULTING LLC  
 
Mike Thomas  
mthomas@secureenergyllc.com  
PO Box 102  
Scott City, KS 67871  
620-874-1518  
 
Jeff Younger  
jyounger@secureenergyllc.com  
PO Box 1097  
Hays, KS 67601 
785-650-4706 
 
SYMMETRY ENERGY SOLUTIONS 
 
Marc Caine 
marc.caine@symmetryenergy.com 
(316) 312-2937 Wireless 
(816) 471-7452 Fax 
 
Vail Fruechting 
vail.fruechting@symmetryenergy.com 
(316) 201-3272 Office 
(316) 347-0505 Wireless  
(316) 505-9318 Fax 
 
Midwest Energy, Inc. makes no representation about the prices or quality of services provided by any of these firms. Further, Midwest Energy, Inc. 
expresses no opinion on the preference for any one firm over the others. A customer’s choice of a gas marketing firm will not affect Midwest 
Energy’s provision of transportation services to that customer.  
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